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MARATONINA
DEI DUE COLLI

Carpino 16 agosto 2004

CLASSILEICA FINALE

KOECH HILARY
PALUMBO MATTEQ
CALCATERRA GIORGIO
BUSSOLOTTO DORIANC
CIAVARELLA NICOLA
GRAMAZIC FRANCESGCO
NOTARANGELO MATTEO
CARELLA ANGELO
FATONE GIUSEPPE
DIANA VINCENZO
PETRACCA ELISABETTA
BOCALE ANTONIO

DE BELLIS ANDREA
TROTTA FRANCESGCO
TELERA GIUSEPPE
VERGURA DONATO
PRENCIPE DONATO
DI SCIUVA MARIO
LAURIOLA DONATO
GUERRIERI VINCENZO
D'ARNESE PIETRO
AZZINNARI ANGELO
BEATRICE ETTORE
LA GATTA SALVATORE
PUOPOLO ANTONIO
CASSAVIA FRANCESCO
MARTANO LUIGI
IACOVELLI PIERO -
VERGURA GIUSEPEE
MIACGI ANNALISA
TACCARINO SALVATORE
VACCARSLLA ROBERTO
PRENCIPE ANTONIO
DI PERNA FRANCESCO
MENTURLI FABIO
BASSAC GUY MICHEL
D' A¥BROSIO MARIO
D'APOLITO ANTONIO

RTADTVMIM T T TS AT A
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75
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80
68
68
7
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65
62
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T2
62
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56
65
63
75
66
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54
57
69
63
56
85
15
23
69
67
y
62
56
66
57
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ASS.
ASS.
ASS.
ASS,.
ASS,
ASS.
Ty23
ASS

MM35

MM40
ASS

MM 35
23
THM23
MM40
MM40
MM45
M35
MM40
V23
MM35
MM50
¥MM50
MM50
45
MM 35
¥M40
45
ASS

TE23
M50
MM 35
¥M35
TM23
¥40
MM45
M35
145
TP23

FOGGIA TEAM RUNNERS TEMPO
CARABINIERI BOLOGNA .nmon
NOTA BENE FUTURA RQOMA "o
ATT, ,RECANATI " on
ATP TORINO " on
ATL  RECANATIT 11 n

PODISTICA MONTE S.ANGELO™ v
PCODISTICA FARNESE PESCARA ©
ASS,GARGANC 2000 MANFREDONIA

D,L.F. FOGGIA H-n
ATTLETICA PINERCLO A
ATL ,STRACAGNANO L
BOLOGNA i
ASS,GARGANO 2000 MANFREDONIA
13 1 11 11 1 1" 7" 1" on
ATL,P.PIO S.G.ROTONDO w .n
ASS4GARGANO 2000 MANFREDONIA
ATL . STRACAGNANOC . s

ASS.GARGANO 2000 MANFREDCONIA

SANNICANDRO
B.t.F- POGGTA

TORINO
EUROFITNES CASTELLAMARE STABIA
PODISTICA I.P.Z.S. CRAL FOGGIA
EUROFITNES CASTELLAMARE STABTA
GLORE RUNNERS FOGGIA -

TORINO

\TL, ALPIGNANO

ATL,P,PIC S.G., RCTCNDO
FROSINONE
ATL,P.PI0 S.G.ROTONDC
ASS«GARGANC.2000 MANFREDONIA
1 1 7" 1A 1" 44 1A] 1t i
CARPINO
ROMA

ATL, STRACAGIVANO
it " 1t 1A 1

PR E b e L e

39!24"
40lo7n
40'41"
41'03"
421 20"
42120n
43115®
45146n
46!59n
47 47n
48102
4914
49!39n
49!509
4gt56n
50!O4u
50!29"
50136n
BEYO W °
51%20%
LY S0
51}32n
51!37n
e 8 R E: A
D205
52114n
hatau
Gata iy
52]42u
S52t42n
52!5@n

- 52158

52158
53'11"
53124n
53reT.
g3r
53145n

54'01“‘



D'AMBROSIO C&RLO 71 TM23  ATL.STRACAGNANO 54130"
PLACENTINO NICOLA 66 135 ATL,P,PIO S.G.ROTONDO 55151
GRIFA NICHELE 55 M45 ATL,.STRACAGNANO 56107"
GROSSI GIUSEPPE 64 %40 LEENL S P - 56114n
PALATELLA TEODORO 79 TM23  VIESTE 56118
CARDONE CARMINE 85 ASS CARPINO 56123m
COTUGNC GIOVANNI 59 M45 ASS.GARGANO 2CCC MANFREDONIL 56127n
TRINIGNO ANTONIQ 65 ME5 @& B W owoW @w 561551
"CALVANC ZLUCIANC 64 M40 CARPINC 56159mn
D'ARNESE MICHELE 89 MIN mowonon 57100n
STELLA PASQUALE 53 M50 ATL,JOGGING FOGGIA 57102n
GITERNC GIANCARLO 56 45 CARPING : 57110n
MELCHIQORRE SALVATORE 66 335 GLOBE RUNNERS FOGGTIA 57115
CATENA ANTONIO AQ MM60 POD.TERMOLI 57t22n
CANNAROZZI IUCREZIA 68 MF35  CARPINO 57t126n
AGLIECC@ SAVINO 56 MM45  MILANO 5728n
DICANDIA WMICHELANGELOST MM45  VIESTE 5714w
VERGURA CARMELA 6I MF40 ATL,P,PI0 S.3.20TONDO 57150n
LACIOPPA IIARTO 61 M40  VIESTE 5T156"
LARINESE GIOVANNI 55 MM45 ATL.JOGGING FOGGIA 57159n
DI MAURC DOMENICO 66 MM35 CARPINO 58114m
ACQUAVIVA FRANCESCC 68 pm35 " n n 53t22n
VERTUCCIO PAOILO 56 MM45 ISCHITELLA 59t31n
QUOTADAMO CNOFRIO 86 ASS ATL.PADRE PIO S.G.ROTONDC 58137n
MISCIO TULLIO 62 W40 - Lo Wi MW 5814gn
DI SCIUVA VINCENZO 76 $M23 ATL.STRACAGNANO 58 t54n
GIULIANI MICHELE 67 MM35 ATL.P.PIO S.G.ROTCNDO 58155n
SCIRPOLI MATTE 63 MMA0 PODISTICA M.S.ANGELO 58157n
DEL MONTE MARCO 65 MM35 BOLOGNA 5815gn
COLUMPSI GIOVANNI 64 M¥40 ATL.STRACAGNANO 5g9101n
POTENZA DOMENISO TI TM23 ASS.GARGANC 20CC MANFREDONIA 59'03"
CARUSO LEONARDO AT MM60 ATL,STRACAGNANO 5gt1Q7n
DEL CAMEC ANTONIOQ 51 ¥MM50 APRICENA 5G137w
CALNARO DOMENICO 86 ASS CARPINO 59138n
CURATOLO ANTONIO 58MM45 CAGNANO 5G13gn
NASUTI MATTEO 85 ASS POD.MONTE S.ANGELO 59148mn
FUSCO CATERINA 78 TF23 ROMA 59t153n
AURNIO MICHELE 78 TM23 ROV A 1.00714n
CIUFFREDA ANGELOQ 70 TM23  CARPINO 1.00124m
BOCCAMAZZO CARILO 54 MM50  SAN SEVERO 1.00125n
TRITTA ALBA 56 MF45 GLOBE RUNNERS FOGGIA 1.00127n
RIZZITELLI MICHELE 46 11155 ATL.DISFIDA DI BARLETTA 1.00744n
PELUSI MICHEELE 65 MM35 ATL.STRACAGNANO 1.01112n
LAPESCARA GIUSEPPE SONMAS - R e e 1.01t4an
DRAICCHIO FRANCESCO T4 TM23  CARPINO 1.01%46"
GIANGUATANO PASQUALE 46 MM55 ATL.STRACAGNANC 1.01t51"
MASANOTTI SILVIO 63 MM40 VIESTE 1.03'31"
DEL GIUDICE PIERIUIGI 70 TM23 ATL.P.PIO S.G.ROTONDO 1.02732n
GRIFA MICHELE 64 M40 m nm w w wm m on 1.02134n
GORGCG‘LION_E MICPELE 73 m23 141 14} 1t 17 7" 11 11 1 1.02, 55"
SPERADIO SALVATORE 66 M35 GARPING GABNANO " w n 1.0215g"
POVPILIO LUCIANO 65 M35 ATL.PADRE PIC S.G.ROTONDO 3 ,03128"
GUALANO VINCENZO g0 MIN ATL.SANNICANDRO 1.03144n
METALILO VITO 64 MM40 MILANO 11,0351
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140
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LOMA PASQUALE
GIULIANI ©PASQUALE
FERRARO GENNARO
BRAMANTE NICOLA
GRANA ANDREA
DI MAGGIO DOMENICO
PISANO MARIO
BLACENTINO SABINA
STEFANIA ANGELO
ARTANT EUGENIO
ZIMOTTI SANDRO
SARI EDOARDO
TELERA GIUSEPPE
CALVANO VITTORIO
LIPIZZI ANNA
FUSILLO LEONARDO
GALA GIANLECA
TORELLI NAZARIO
VOCALE VINCENZO
GIACOMETTI GIUSEPPE
TRIGGIANI PIETRO
ESPOSITO GIANCARIO
ESPOSITO LELLO
VOLPE ANTONIO
COLUMPSI TERESA
CURATOLO FERNANDO
LORENZO RICCARDO
VADINI NELLO

DE PASQUALE BIAGIO

LA TORRE GIOVANNI
SPALLONE FRANCESCO
GIACOMETTI GIUSEPPE
POMPILIO MATTEQ
MICALE SALVATORE
CANNAROZZI MICHELE
MOSCA RUBEN
FERRANTE ALFONSO
DI PERNA MARIO
MARIANT GIUSEPPE
BARIESANO GIUSEPPE
GIAGNORIO ANTONIO
D'ARNESE MICHELE

DI MA¥YRO ROCCO

DI PERNA ANTONIO
'DE SIHONE FRANCESCA

POMPILIO MNICHELE
VIGLIOTTA ANNA
BASANISI SANTINO
TANCREDI ANTONIO
DI MAURO SERGIO
IACOVELLI GIUSEPTE
GARGANO ANGELA

DI GIAAMPIERO GIUSEPPE

g0
55
70
90
78
90
57
75
5%
61
SI
52
62
61
70
70
76
1L
90

59

57
62

- 50
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69

71
63
67
29
50
68
29

65
60
38
61
T4
65
9I
66
66
60
89

58

27

53
69
69

64 M
61

47 M

MIN CARPINO

45
™23
MIN
23
MIN
MM45
PE23
MM 50
M40
MIN
MM 50
MNM40
MM 40
TF23
TM33
23
TM23
MIN
MmM45
MM45
MM40
MM50
MM40
MF35
TM23
M40
MM 35
MM45
MM 50
MM 35
45
M50
MM35
M40
MIN
VM40
™23
MM 35
MIN
MIL35
nn,135
MM40
MIN
MF45
V45
MF 40
MM50
MM 35
M35
M35
MF40
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ATL .STRACAGNANO
NAPOLI
CARPIND
SANNICANDRO

ATL.STRACAGNANO

NAPOLI

AT, P.FI0 8.6, ROTOVDO

ATL,STRACAGNANO

ISCHITELLA

ATL.STRACAGNANO
PESCIA

ASSGARGANO 20C0 MANFR

CARPINO

EUROFITNES C.8.STABIA

SANNICANDRO
SAN SEVERO
SANNICANDRO

e 1 1 1"

ASS.GARGANO 2000 MANFR,
VICO DEL GARGANO

SAN SEVERO
SAN SEVERO
ATT,STRACAGNANO

1" 134 114 n

134 "t 11 "

MILANO

ISCHITELLA
SANNICANDRO
D.L.F. FOGGIA
SAN SEVERC

ASS.GARGANO 2000 HANFR.

ATL PADRE PI0O S.G.ROT

VIESTE
CARPINC

ATL STRACAGNANO
ATL.MARATHON ASCOLI P

CARPINO
ISCHITELLA

SAN SEVERO

ATL, STRACAGNANO
MILANO
MILANO
'CARPINO

- ATL . ATPIGNANO
ATL.P.PIO S.G ROTONDO
EUROFITNES C.S.STABTA

ATT. .STRACAGNANO
131 1 " 1t 1t
CARPINO
ATL,STRACAGNANC
ATL,DISFIDA DI BARLET
PO0D,TERMOLI

T4 1

1:04115"
1.04118n
1.04133n
1.04146m
1.05103"

1006'00"
1.0606"
1.06110n
1.0612gn
1.06738n
1.07t00"n
1.07t04n
1.07125n
1.07t30"n
1007133u
1.07155n
1.08102n
1.08115"
1008 123
1008 '37"
1.08t44m
1.68154n
1.03t06"
1.,09t310"
1.09¢ 2Gn
l 09 33m
1.09147"
1.0947n
1.09758n
1.,10t30m
1,08%15n
1.10t58n
1.11% 1 2%
1e11t26m
l.11%40"
l.11'56"
l.12%03"m
lel2%0C3"
l.12%10"
1l 201 0M
1.12710¢

Lel2!38n
1.12'33"

S 1.13!501!

1.14t02"

“1l.14130"

1.14138n
1.15147n
1,16154n
1,17710n
1.17110"
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154
155
156
157
158

159

160

WA - GleDerinners

LOMUSCIO
‘PERRELLA

MURANO ANNA

51

DE BERGOLIS DOMENICO 90

SPERADIO SAVERIOC
SANTORO. MICHELE

.RAIMONDO WALTER

‘CONFORTE FRANCESCO
"MONTINGELLI DOMENICO 70
ALESSANDRO 89

PISTILILC
PISTILIC LUIGI
LUCIANT VINCENZO
FIANO CARIELA
PATUYRO GIUSEPPE
BOTTALIUC LEONARDO
ELIGIO
GIUSEPPE

71

MF50
MIN
TM23

64 140

8I
T2

85
46

TM23
TM23
Tu23
MIN
ASS
M55

68 1F35

66
47
45
38

135
M55
M55
165

. E CLASSIFICHE A CURE DEL '

ATL . STRACAGNANO
CARPINO '
ATL,STRACAGNANO
1" 1 7" "
STRACAGNANO
CARPINO
ATL . STRACAGNANO
MAGIENTA :
MAGENTA

RCMA

GLOBE RUNIERS FOGGIA

" " 1A) 13 " 7

ASS.GARGANO 2000 M
ATL,DISFIDA DI BARIET
GLOBE RUNINERS FOGGIA

COLLABORAZIONE,
ADVERTISING

1.17%'23n
1.,18102n
1.,I8112n
1018 LW WIRY
1.38157n
1,19'30n
1.20t07n
1,20129n
1.2012G9n
1l.21%13"
1,2615Gn
1.2615Gn
1.28¢ I8n
1.28126n
1;28133n




